

REWARDSTREAM REINSTATED FOR TRADING

Vancouver, British Columbia, March 27, 2020 – RewardStream Solutions Inc. (TSXV: REW.H) (the "Company") announces that effective at the opening of markets on Monday, March 30, 2020, its common shares will be reinstated for trading on the NEX board of the TSX Venture Exchange, under the trading symbol "REW.H".

For more information contact:

Joel Shacker, Chief Executive Officer joelshacker@hotmail.com or 604-283-1722

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its regulation services provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.

This news release includes certain "forward-looking statements" under applicable Canadian securities legislation. Forward-looking statements include, but are not limited to, statements with respect to the reinstatement of trading on the TSX Venture Exchange. Forward-looking statements are necessarily based upon a number of estimates and assumptions that, while considered reasonable, are subject to known and unknown risks, uncertainties, and other factors which may cause the actual results and future events to differ materially from those expressed or implied by such forward-looking statements. Such factors include, but are not limited to: general business, economic, competitive, political and social uncertainties, uncertain capital markets; and delay or failure to receive regulatory approvals. There can be no assurance that trading will be reinstated on the terms set forth above, and actual results and future events could differ materially from those anticipated in such statements. Accordingly, readers should not place undue reliance on forward-looking statements. The Company disclaims any intention or obligation to update or revise any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise, except as required by law.